
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 3295.60 3460.38 3633.40 3815.07 4005.82 4206.11

1a3 años 3494.98 3669.73 3853.22 4045.88 4248.17

3a5 años 3529.93 3706.43 3891.75 4086.34 4290.66

5a7 años 3565.23 3743.49 3930.67 4127.20 4333.56

7a9 años 3600.89 3780.93 3969.98 4168.47 4376.90

9a11 años 3636.89 3818.74 4009.68 4210.16 4420.67

11a13 años 3673.26 3856.93 4049.77 4252.26 4464.87

13a15 años 3710.00 3895.50 4090.27 4294.78 4509.52

15a17 años 3747.10 3934.45 4131.17 4337.73 4554.62

17a19 años 3784.57 3973.79 4172.48 4381.11 4600.16

19a21 años 3822.41 4013.53 4214.21 4424.92 4646.17

21a23 años 3860.64 4053.67 4256.35 4469.17 4692.63

23a25 años 3899.24 4094.20 4298.92 4513.86 4739.55

25a27 años 3938.24 4135.15 4341.90 4559.00 4786.95

27a29 años 3977.62 4176.50 4385.32 4604.59 4834.82

mas de 29 años 4017.39 4218.26 4429.18 4650.64 4883.17

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 3295.60 3460.38 3633.40 3815.07 4005.82 4206.11 4416.42

1a3 años 3494.98 3669.73 3853.22 4045.88 4248.17 4460.58

3a5 años 3529.93 3706.43 3891.75 4086.34 4290.66 4505.19

5a7 años 3565.23 3743.49 3930.67 4127.20 4333.56 4550.24

7a9 años 3600.89 3780.93 3969.98 4168.47 4376.90 4595.74

9a11 años 3636.89 3818.74 4009.68 4210.16 4420.67 4641.70

11a13 años 3673.26 3856.93 4049.77 4252.26 4464.87 4688.12

13a15 años 3710.00 3895.50 4090.27 4294.78 4509.52 4735.00

15a17 años 3747.10 3934.45 4131.17 4337.73 4554.62 4782.35

17a19 años 3784.57 3973.79 4172.48 4381.11 4600.16 4830.17

19a21 años 3822.41 4013.53 4214.21 4424.92 4646.17 4878.47

21a23 años 3860.64 4053.67 4256.35 4469.17 4692.63 4927.26

23a25 años 3899.24 4094.20 4298.92 4513.86 4739.55 4976.53

25a27 años 3938.24 4135.15 4341.90 4559.00 4786.95 5026.30

27a29 años 3977.62 4176.50 4385.32 4604.59 4834.82 5076.56

mas de 29 años 4017.39 4218.26 4429.18 4650.64 4883.17 5127.33

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 659120.00 692076 726679.80 763013.79 801164.48 841222.70

1a3 años 702457.14 737580.00 774459.00 813181.95 853841.04

3a5 años 712994.00 748643.70 786075.88 825379.68 866648.66

5a7 años 723688.91 759873.35 797867.02 837760.37 879648.39

7a9 años 734544.24 771271.45 809835.03 850326.78 892843.12

9a11 años 745562.40 782840.52 821982.55 863081.68 906235.76

11a13 años 756745.84 794583.13 834312.29 876027.90 919829.30

13a15 años 768097.03 806501.88 846826.97 889168.32 933626.74

15a17 años 779618.48 818599.41 859529.38 902505.85 947631.14

17a19 años 791312.76 830878.40 872422.32 916043.43 961845.61

19a21 años 803182.45 843341.57 885508.65 929784.09 976273.29

21a23 años 815230.19 855991.70 898791.28 943730.85 990917.39

23a25 años 827458.64 868831.57 912273.15 957886.81 1005781.15

25a27 años 839870.52 881864.05 925957.25 972255.11 1020867.87

27a29 años 852468.58 895092.01 939846.61 986838.94 1036180.89

mas de 29 años 865255.61 908518.39 953944.31 1001641.52 1051723.60

ANEXO I
Con Vigencia a partir del 1º de Abril de 2024 al 30 de Abril de 2024
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